
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
9:45      

10:00  
     

11:00 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 
 

Rosary 
Monday Movement W/ 
Karen 
April Laughs 
Craft Corner: Canvas 
Painting 
Manicure Monday 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45      
11:00      

 
1:00 
2:00 

   3:00 
   4:00  

6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Range of 
Motion 
Men’s Club 
3 of a Kind Trivia 
Balloon Toss 
Live Web Cam 
Movie Night 
 
 

10:00      
10:30      
11:00 

1:00 
    2:00 
        
 

3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible With Blake 
Exercise w/ Karen 
One on One Visits  
Blake Bingo 
Wine Down 
Wednesday W/ Chuck 
Lawson(F) 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 
 

9:45      
10:00      

1:00  
 

2:30 
3:30 

 
4:00 

 
6:00 

Thera Band Thursday 
Flower Arranging 
Blake Bakers: Spring 
Snack Mix 
Domino's 
Craft Corner: Coffee 
Filter Flowers 
Activity Assistant's 
Choice 
Movie Night 

 10:00      
11:00      

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Bible With Michael 
One On One Visits 
Exercise: Friday 
Movement 
Travel The Globe 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:30      
10:00      

 
11:00 

1:30 
   
2:00 
 

3:30 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Richard Simmons’ Chair 
Oldies Fitness 
Listen to Music 
Garden Club 
Blake Bakers: 
Strawberries & Whipped 
Cream 
Card Games 
Movie Night 
 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
9:00 

 
 

  10:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 Generations United 
Church & Ruby 
Tuesday 
Movie Matinee 
Service With Pastor 
Butler 
Puzzle Club 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:45     
10:00  

     
10:30 

   1:00 
   2:00 

3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Rosary 
Monday Movement W/ 
Karen 
Total Recall 
Craft Corner: 
Manicure Monday 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 
 

9:45      
11:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
3:30  
6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Seated 
HIIT 
Men’s Club 
Cup Game 
What Did it Cost? 
Tuesday Travel 
Movie Night 
 
 

10:00      
10:30      
11:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible With Blake 
Exercise w/ Colleen 
One on One Visits 
Blake Bingo 
Craft Corner: Painted 
Rocks for Garden 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 
 

9:45      
10:00      
11:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:45 
6:00 

Thera Band Thursday 
 Pet Videos 
Listen to Music 
Ring Toss 
Letter Fill IN 
Alpha Order 1 Trivia 
Go 4 A Walk 
Movie Night 

10:00 
11:00 

1:00 
2:00 

. 
 

3:00 
6:00 

Bible With Michael 
One On One Visits  
Silver Sneakers Exercise 
T.G.I.F Social: 
Cranberry Lime 
Spritzer 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:30      
10:30      
  1:00 

2:30 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Adult Coloring 
Matinee Movie 
Walk To the Café  
Match Game 
Movie Night 
 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:00 

10:00  
11:00     

2:00 
 

3:00 
6:00 

Online Church 
Movie Matinee 
Adult Coloring 
Services with Pastor 
Butler 
Puzzle Club 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:00 

 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Rosary 
Monday Movement W/ 
Karen 
 Looking at Famous Artist 
Craft Corner: Glass 
Bead Suncatchers 
Manicure Monday 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Movie Night 
 

9:45     
11:00 

      
1:00 
2:00 
3:00  
4:00 
6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Workout 
4 Arthritis 
Men’s Club 
Courtyard Games 
Doesn’t Belong Trivia 
Blake Bowling 
Movie Night 
 

10:00     
10:30      

11: 00 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible With Blake 
Exercise w/ Karen 
One on One Visits 
Blake Bingo 
Hearing Life 
Wine Down Wednesday 
Dean W/ Sadowski(F) 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 
 

9:45 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Thera Band Thursday 
Flower Arranging 
Activities Assistant’s 
Choice 
Jeopardy 
Name That Sound 4 
Easy Addition Trivia 
Movie Night 
 

10:00 
11:00 
1:00 

 
2:00 

 
   3:00 

6:00 

Bible With Michael 
One On One Visits 
Exercise: Friday 
Movement 
Birthday Bash w/ 
Michael Bethea 
Blake Bingo  
Movie Night 

9:45     
10:30 

      
 1:00 

1:30 
2:00 

 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Richard Simmons’ Chair 
Oldies Fitness 
Matinee Movie 
Garden Club 
Blake Bakers: Ice Cream 
Sundaes 
Match Game 
Movie Night 
 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
9:00 

 
10:00      
11:00 

2:00 
 

3:00 
    6:00 

 Generations United 
Church & Po Folks 
Movie Matinee 
Adult Coloring 
Service With Pastor 
Butler 
Puzzle Club 
Movie Night 
 

9:45     
10:00      

 
10:30 

 
   1:00 

2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Rosary 
Monday Movement 
W/Colleen 
Acknowledge Earth 
Day  
Craft Corner: Seed Balls 
Manicure Monday 
Blake Bingo 
Movie Night 
 

9:45      
11:00      

   1:00 
2:00  
3:00 
4:00 

 
6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Picnic at The Park 
Men’s Club 
Balloon Volleyball 
Name That Sound 
TED Talk: How Ants 
find Your Picnic Basket 
Movie Night 
 
 

10:00     
10:30      
11:00 

1:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Bible With Blake 
Exercise w/ Karen 
One on One Visits 
Blake Bingo 
Wine Down Wednesday 
w/ Susan Calderazzo 
Scenic Drive 
Movie Night 

9:45     
10:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

Thera Bad Thursday 
Family Feud 
Spot the Difference 
Tea Party Social 
Board Games 
Movie Night 

 10:00      
11:00   

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Bible With Michael 
One on One Visits 
Silver Sneakers Exercise 
Walking Club 
Blake Bingo 
Family Fun Day 
Movie Night 

9:45      
10:30      

 
1:30 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Praise & Worship 
Richard Simmons’ Chair 
Oldies Fitness 
Garden Club 
Blake Bakers: Dirt & 
Worms Cups 
Courtyard Cornhole 
Movie Night 

               28 29                30               

9:00 
 
 

10:00 
11:00      

2:00 
 

3:00 
6:00 

 

Church Generations 
United Church & 
Pepito’s 
Movie Matinee 
Adult Coloring 
Service with Pastor 
Butler 
Puzzle Club 
Movie Night 
 

9:45      
10:00      

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Rosary 
Monday Movement w/ 
Karen 
Craft Corner: 
Manicure Monay 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Movie Night 

9:45      
11:00      

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

Catholic Communion 
Senior Fitness: Seated 
HIIT 
Men’s Club 
Compare Two Choices 
Always or Never Trivia 
Golf 
Movie Night 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT Miramar Beach| Memory Care| MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
3rd- Wine Down Wednesday 
17th- Wine Down Wednesday 
19th- Birthday Bash 
24th- Wine Down Wednesday 
26th- Family Fun Day 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS  
*Every Sunday Pastor Butler with Faith 
Assembly 
*Every Tuesday Catholic Communion 
with Resurrection Church 
*Every Wednesday Pastor Blake with 
HeritageChurch of Freeport 
*Every Friday Michael with Destiney 
*Every other Saturday CoCo with Christ 
Our King Espisopal Church 
3rd- Chuck Lawson 
17th- Dean Sadowski 
17th Hearing Life 
19th- Michael Bethea 
24th- Susan Calderazzo 

OUTINGS  
3rd- Scenic Drive 
7th- Generations United Church 
7th- Ruby Tuesdays 
10th- Scenic Drive 
17th- Scenic Drive 
21st- Generations United Church 
21st- Po Folks 
23rd- Picnic @ The Park 
24th- Scenic Drive 
28th- Generations United Church 
28th- Pepito’s 
 

 
 
 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


