## THE BLAKE AT Miramar Beach | Memory Care | MUSICAL THEATRE



## **FAMILY EVENTS**

3rd- Wine Down Wednesday 17<sup>th</sup>- Wine Down Wednesday 19<sup>th</sup>- Birthday Bash 24<sup>th</sup>- Wine Down Wednesday 26<sup>th</sup>- Family Fun Day

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

\*Every Sunday Pastor Butler with Faith Assembly \*Every Tuesday Catholic Communion with Resurrection Church \*Every Wednesday Pastor Blake with HeritageChurch of Freeport \*Every Friday Michael with Destiney \*Every other Saturday CoCo with Christ Our King Espisopal Church 3<sup>rd</sup>- Chuck Lawson 17<sup>th</sup>- Dean Sadowski 17<sup>th</sup> Hearing Life 19<sup>th</sup>- Michael Bethea 24<sup>th</sup>- Susan Calderazzo **OUTINGS** 

3<sup>rd</sup>- Scenic Drive 7<sup>th</sup>- Generations United Church 7<sup>th</sup>- Ruby Tuesdays 10<sup>th</sup>- Scenic Drive 17<sup>th</sup>- Scenic Drive 21<sup>st</sup>- Generations United Church 21<sup>st</sup>- Po Folks 23<sup>rd</sup>- Picnic @ The Park 24<sup>th</sup>- Scenic Drive 28<sup>th</sup>- Generations United Church 28<sup>th</sup>- Pepito's

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	١	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY
		APRIL	FOOL'S DAY 1	]	2		3		4		5		6
		9:45 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Rosary Monday Movement W/ Karen April Laughs Craft Corner: Canvas Painting Manicure Monday Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Range of Motion Men's Club 3 of a Kind Trivia Balloon Toss Live Web Cam Movie Night	10:00 10:30 11:00 2:00 <b>3:00</b> 6:00	Bible With Blake Exercise w/ Karen One on One Visits Blake Bingo Wine Down Wednesday W/ Chuck Lawson(F) Scenic Drive Movie Night	9:45 10:00 1:00 2:30 3:30 4:00 6:00	Flower Arranging Blake Bakers: Spring Snack Mix Domino's Craft Corner: Coffee Filter Flowers Activity Assistant's Choice	10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible With Michael One On One Visits Exercise: Friday Movement Travel The Globe Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:30 10:00 11:00 1:30 <b>2:00</b> 3:30 6:00	Praise & Worship Richard Simmons' Chair Oldies Fitness Listen to Music Garden Club Blake Bakers: Strawberries & Whipped Cream Card Games Movie Night
NATIONAL BEER DAY 7 8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY			Y WORKER'S DAY 9		10		DNAL PET DAY 11		12		13		
9:00 10:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Generations United Church & Ruby Tuesday Movie Matinee Service With Pastor Butler Puzzle Club Movie Night	9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Rosary Monday Movement W/ Karen Total Recall <b>Craft Corner:</b> Manicure Monday Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 2:00 3:00 3:30 6:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Seated HIIT Men's Club Cup Game What Did it Cost? Tuesday Travel Movie Night	10:00 10:30 11:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible With Blake Exercise w/ Colleen One on One Visits Blake Bingo Craft Corner: Painted Rocks for Garden Scenic Drive Movie Night	9:45 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 3:45 6:00	Thera Band Thursday Pet Videos Listen to Music Ring Toss Letter Fill IN Alpha Order 1 Trivia Go 4 A Walk Movie Night	10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Bible With Michael One On One Visits Silver Sneakers Exercise T.G.I.F Social: Cranberry Lime Spritzer Blake Bingo Movie Night	9:30 10:30 1:00 2:30 3:30 6:00	Praise & Worship Adult Coloring Matinee Movie Walk To the Café Match Game Movie Night
14 WORLD ART DAY 1			DART DAY 15		16		17		18		19		20
9:00 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 6:00 9:00 10:00	Online Church Movie Matinee Adult Coloring Services with Pastor Butler Puzzle Club Movie Night 21 Generations United Church & Po Folks Movie Matinee	9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00 EARTH 9:45 10:00	Rosary Monday Movement W/ Karen Looking at Famous Artist Craft Corner: Glass Bead Suncatchers Manicure Monday Blake Bucks Bingo Movie Night <b>DAY</b> 22 Rosary Monday Movement W/Colleen	9:45 11:00 1:00	Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Workout 4 Arthritis Men's Club Courtyard Games Doesn't Belong Trivia Blake Bowling Movie Night DNAL PICNIC DAY 23 Catholic Communion Picnic at The Park Men's Club	10:00 10:30 11: 00 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 6:00 10:30 11:00	Bible With Blake Exercise w/ Karen One on One Visits Blake Bingo Hearing Life Wine Down Wednesday Dean W/ Sadowski(F) Scenic Drive Movie Night 24 Bible With Blake Exercise w/ Karen One on One Visits	9:45 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00 9:45 10:00 1:00	Thera Band Thursday Flower Arranging Activities Assistant's Choice Jeopardy Name That Sound 4 Easy Addition Trivia Movie Night 25 Thera Bad Thursday Family Feud Spot the Difference	10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00 10:00 11:00 1:00	Bible With Michael One On One Visits Exercise: Friday Movement Birthday Bash w/ Michael Bethea Blake Bingo Movie Night 26 Bible With Michael One on One Visits Silver Sneakers Exercise	9:45 10:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:30 6:00	Praise & Worship Richard Simmons' Chair Oldies Fitness Matinee Movie Garden Club Blake Bakers: Ice Cream Sundaes Match Game Movie Night 27 Praise & Worship Richard Simmons' Chair Oldies Fitness
11:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Adult Coloring Service With Pastor Butler Puzzle Club Movie Night	10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Acknowledge Earth Day Craft Corner: Seed Balls Manicure Monday Blake Bingo Movie Night	2:00 3:00 <b>4:00</b> 6:00	Balloon Volleyball Name That Sound TED Talk: How Ants find Your Picnic Basket Movie Night	1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Blake Bingo Wine Down Wednesday w/ Susan Calderazzo Scenic Drive Movie Night	2:00 3:30 6:00	Tea Party Social Board Games Movie Night	2:00 3:00 <b>4:00</b> 6:00	Walking Club Blake Bingo Family Fun Day Movie Night	1:30 2:00 3:00 6:00	Garden Club Blake Bakers: Dirt & Worms Cups Courtyard Cornhole Movie Night
9:00 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	28 Church Generations United Church & Pepito's Movie Matinee Adult Coloring Service with Pastor Butler Puzzle Club Movie Night	9:45 10:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	29 Rosary Monday Movement w/ Karen Craft Corner: Manicure Monay Blake Bucks Bingo Movie Night	9:45 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	30 Catholic Communion Senior Fitness: Seated HIIT Men's Club Compare Two Choices Always or Never Trivia Golf Movie Night		•	1	12.			API	RIL 2024

